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XXIX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 19. - 20.10.2018

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
19.10.2018 - 16:50 Grażyna i Stanisław Kiszczak / Edward Mężyk Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

JUNIOR (2002-2005)

1. RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.74 712 26.22 28.52
2. ZOLADZ Stanislaw 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 57.22 624 27.37 29.85
3. KAZMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 57.33 620 27.72 29.61
4. SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.56 582 28.37 30.19
5. CEPUCHOWICZ Jakub 02 UKS ORKA Luban 58.78 575 28.78 30.00
6. GORKA Lukasz 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 58.89 572 28.49 30.40
7. KLIBER Iwo 02 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 59.03 568 28.89 30.14
8. NAVIKONIS Tomas 03 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 59.79 547 29.06 30.73
9. MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.20 535 29.25 30.95

10. NAPIECEK Jonasz 02 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:00.84 519 29.48 31.36
11. STASZAK Wiktor 04 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 1:00.89 517 29.04 31.85
12. PODGORSKI Patryk 03 KS START Opole 1:01.31 507 30.26 31.05
13. BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:01.69 498 30.16 31.53
14. KOWALSKI Daniel 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:01.91 492 30.35 31.56
15. SIADEK Aleksy 03 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:01.93 492 30.66 31.27
16. CALINSKI Aleksy 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:02.53 478 30.26 32.27
17. RUBETS Oleksii 02 KS START Opole 1:02.56 477 30.22 32.34

KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:02.56 477 30.69 31.87
19. BIALEK Pawel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.02 467 30.25 32.77
20. KOLANCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1:03.22 462 30.68 32.54
21. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:03.28 461 30.06 33.22
22. BISKUPSKI Kacper 03 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:03.32 460 29.76 33.56
23. ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:03.77 450 30.77 33.00
24. MAZUR Bartosz 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:04.07 444 30.46 33.61
25. SZCZERBA Kacper 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:04.27 440 31.05 33.22
26. ZIELINSKI Andrzej 03 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:04.42 437 31.35 33.07
27. KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1:04.45 436 31.17 33.28
28. WIECZOREK Igor 02 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:04.92 427 30.74 34.18
29. ROZMYSLOWSKI Filip 04 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:05.04 424 31.54 33.50
30. BETKA Stanislaw 05 MKP Szczecin 1:05.24 421 31.83 33.41

PADARZ Dawid 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:05.24 421 31.77 33.47
32. SKLINSKI Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:05.79 410 31.51 34.28
33. PASLER Jakub 03 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1:05.84 409 31.99 33.85
34. SLOMSKI Karol 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:06.57 396 33.02 33.55
35. REVAITIS Modestas 05 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 1:06.76 392 32.36 34.40
36. CIEMNIAK Maciej 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:07.02 388 32.28 34.74
37. RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1:07.68 377 32.76 34.92
38. KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 03 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:08.14 369 32.83 35.31
39. JERMAN Michal 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1:08.15 369 33.50 34.65
40. PAPIS Dominik 02 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:09.68 345 32.82 36.86
41. SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 1:10.44 334 33.82 36.62
42. KUCHARSKI Bartlomiej 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:10.68 331 34.60 36.08
43. WOZNY Maksym 05 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 1:11.96 313 35.41 36.55
44. SINKOWSKI Szymon 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:12.16 311 35.65 36.51
45. WALCZYNSKI Maksymilian 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:13.85 290 35.41 38.44
46. JAREMA Piotr 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:13.93 289 35.77 38.16
47. OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:14.11 287 36.26 37.85
48. WIERZBICKI Igor 05 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:14.41 283 35.49 38.92
49. CZAPOR Adrian 03 GKP 7 Zdroj Trzebnica 1:14.81 279 36.91 37.90
50. MARCINKOWSKI Adam 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:16.69 259 37.25 39.44
51. SOBIERAJ Sebastian 03 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 1:16.87 257 36.39 40.48
52. KUBALA Kuba 03 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:17.98 246 37.55 40.43
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XXIX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 19. - 20.10.2018

Event 6, Boys, 100m Backstroke, JUNIOR (2002-2005)

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

53. GORCZYCA Igor 04 GKP 7 Zdroj Trzebnica 1:19.53 232 38.33 41.20
54. JANICKI Bartosz 05 LUKS WINNER Zdzieszowice 1:20.35 225 38.18 42.17
55. MUCHA Mateusz 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:24.07 196 41.51 42.56
56. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:24.44 194 41.07 43.37
57. BIELECKI Mateusz 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:27.83 172 42.00 45.83
58. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:28.99 165 44.67 44.32
59. CZARNY Mateusz 04 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:35.70 133 46.76 48.94
60. WYSZYNSKI Mateusz 03 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:38.63 121 48.81 49.82

Open

1. RAPSYS Danas 95 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 52.46 809 25.88 26.58
2. POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 53.01 784 25.61 27.40
3. BALCERAK Jakub 00 MKS TROJKA Lodz 53.29 772 26.25 27.04
4. BUGDOL Rafal 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.19 734 26.14 28.05
5. RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.74 712 26.22 28.52
6. KEDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 56.07 663 27.24 28.83
7. MALEC Mikolaj 01 MKS TROJKA Lodz 56.70 641 27.69 29.01
8. CHMIELEWSKI Jakub 99 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 56.78 638 27.61 29.17
9. BALICKI Michal 00 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 57.10 628 27.86 29.24

10. ZOLADZ Stanislaw 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 57.22 624 27.37 29.85
11. KUCZAK Adam 00 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 57.33 620 27.89 29.44

KAZMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 57.33 620 27.72 29.61
13. BIERONSKI Michal 99 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 57.42 617 27.73 29.69
14. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS SHARK Rudna 58.55 582 28.68 29.87
15. SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.56 582 28.37 30.19
16. CEPUCHOWICZ Jakub 02 UKS ORKA Luban 58.78 575 28.78 30.00
17. GORKA Lukasz 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 58.89 572 28.49 30.40
18. KLIBER Iwo 02 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 59.03 568 28.89 30.14
19. NAVIKONIS Tomas 03 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 59.79 547 29.06 30.73
20. KOSCIELAK Jacek 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:00.00 541 28.52 31.48
21. KOSTANOWICZ Artur 98 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 1:00.03 540 28.75 31.28
22. MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.20 535 29.25 30.95
23. NAPIECEK Jonasz 02 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:00.84 519 29.48 31.36
24. STASZAK Wiktor 04 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 1:00.89 517 29.04 31.85
25. PODGORSKI Patryk 03 KS START Opole 1:01.31 507 30.26 31.05
26. ROJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.58 500 29.83 31.75
27. BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:01.69 498 30.16 31.53
28. KOWALSKI Daniel 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:01.91 492 30.35 31.56
29. SIADEK Aleksy 03 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:01.93 492 30.66 31.27
30. CALINSKI Aleksy 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:02.53 478 30.26 32.27
31. RUBETS Oleksii 02 KS START Opole 1:02.56 477 30.22 32.34

KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:02.56 477 30.69 31.87
33. BIALEK Pawel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.02 467 30.25 32.77
34. KOLANCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1:03.22 462 30.68 32.54
35. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:03.28 461 30.06 33.22
36. BISKUPSKI Kacper 03 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:03.32 460 29.76 33.56
37. ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:03.77 450 30.77 33.00
38. MAZUR Bartosz 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:04.07 444 30.46 33.61
39. SZCZERBA Kacper 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:04.27 440 31.05 33.22
40. ZIELINSKI Andrzej 03 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:04.42 437 31.35 33.07
41. KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1:04.45 436 31.17 33.28
42. WIECZOREK Igor 02 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:04.92 427 30.74 34.18
43. ROZMYSLOWSKI Filip 04 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:05.04 424 31.54 33.50
44. BETKA Stanislaw 05 MKP Szczecin 1:05.24 421 31.83 33.41

PADARZ Dawid 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:05.24 421 31.77 33.47
46. SKLINSKI Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:05.79 410 31.51 34.28
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XXIX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 19. - 20.10.2018

Event 6, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

47. PASLER Jakub 03 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1:05.84 409 31.99 33.85
48. SLOMSKI Karol 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:06.57 396 33.02 33.55
49. REVAITIS Modestas 05 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 1:06.76 392 32.36 34.40
50. CIEMNIAK Maciej 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:07.02 388 32.28 34.74
51. RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1:07.68 377 32.76 34.92
52. KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 03 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:08.14 369 32.83 35.31
53. JERMAN Michal 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1:08.15 369 33.50 34.65
54. TOMCZYK Dawid IKS AWF Warszawa 1:08.21 368 33.05 35.16
55. PAPIS Dominik 02 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:09.68 345 32.82 36.86
56. SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 1:10.44 334 33.82 36.62
57. KUCHARSKI Bartlomiej 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:10.68 331 34.60 36.08
58. WOZNY Maksym 05 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 1:11.96 313 35.41 36.55
59. SINKOWSKI Szymon 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:12.16 311 35.65 36.51
60. WALCZYNSKI Maksymilian 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:13.85 290 35.41 38.44
61. JAREMA Piotr 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:13.93 289 35.77 38.16
62. OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:14.11 287 36.26 37.85
63. WIERZBICKI Igor 05 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:14.41 283 35.49 38.92
64. CZAPOR Adrian 03 GKP 7 Zdroj Trzebnica 1:14.81 279 36.91 37.90
65. MARCINKOWSKI Adam 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:16.69 259 37.25 39.44
66. SOBIERAJ Sebastian 03 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 1:16.87 257 36.39 40.48
67. KUBALA Kuba 03 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:17.98 246 37.55 40.43
68. GORCZYCA Igor 04 GKP 7 Zdroj Trzebnica 1:19.53 232 38.33 41.20
69. JANICKI Bartosz 05 LUKS WINNER Zdzieszowice 1:20.35 225 38.18 42.17
70. MUCHA Mateusz 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:24.07 196 41.51 42.56
71. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:24.44 194 41.07 43.37
72. BIELECKI Mateusz 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:27.83 172 42.00 45.83
73. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:28.99 165 44.67 44.32
74. CZARNY Mateusz 04 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:35.70 133 46.76 48.94
75. WYSZYNSKI Mateusz 03 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:38.63 121 48.81 49.82
76. KRAJEWSKI Rafal Start Wroclaw 1:52.93 81 53.99 58.94


